75
42
42
15±1
15±0.25
60MAX
NAME
   PLATE (D-CUT)

■  BI POLAR Wiring Connection Diagram
*  No need to connect A COM and B
COM. Please insulate individually.
* Apply 70% of Unipolar rated current.
■   UNI POLAR Wiring Connection Diagram
■ Outline
PIN NO. vs. PHASE
Model
Rated Current Resistance Step Angle Gear Ratio Permissible  Torque Permissible Speed Range Backlash Mass
（A） (Ohms) (deg) （1 : X） (Nm (kgf・cm)) (r/min) (min(deg)) （g）
GS0036-17M001
0.85 4.2
0.5 1 : 3.6 0.2 (2.04) 0〜 500
2degree and under
310
GS0072-17M001 0.25 1 : 7.2 0.4 (4.08) 0〜 250 310
GS0090-17M001 0.2 1 : 9 0.5 (5.10) 0〜 200 310
GS0100-17M001 0.18 1 : 10 0.56 (5.71) 0〜 180 310
GS0180-17M001 0.1 1 : 18
0.8 (8.16)
0〜 100 320
GS0360-17M001 0.05 1 : 36 0〜 50 320
GS0500-17M001 0.036 1 : 50 0〜 36 330
GS1000-17M001 0.018 1 : 100 0〜 18 330
(PHASE) A A COM A B B COM B
(PIN NO.) 3 2 1 4 5 6
■Torque/Speed characteristics are for reference only and it may change when operated at different drive conditions.